Age Over
Group All
Female
1 9
2 12
3 17
Female
1 5
2 6
3 10
4 20
5 21
Female
1
2 8
3 11
4 14
5 18
6 19
7 26
Female
1 15
Female
1 22
2 24
3 25
4 27
5 28
Female
1 7
2 13
3 16

Mas Time
ter
12 & under
28:55
30:02
32:04

20-29
26:23
27:19
29:02
33:28
34:29

30 -39
26:08
27:44
29:14
31:15
32:19
32:46
40:19

40 - 49
31:35

50 - 59
38:10
39:05
39:05
56:09
56:40

60 - 69
27:39
30:34
31:36

Downright Perfect LLC

Dash for Down Syndrome 5k

October 06, 2024
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 3
Madison Fisler
Sadie McCracken
Ava Beltz

Total: 5
Montana Duty
Ciara Rosenberger
Brooke Poe
Emily Bryan
Jordan Fogelsonger

Total: 7
Jenna Perry
Lyndsay Snyder
Tia Long
Renee McCracken
Nikitalee Hart
Mindy Knoll
Dana Diehl

Total: 1
Alisha Leighow

Total: 5
Lori Helman
Jennifer Yaukey
Amy Stahlman

Michaeline Van Reenan

Trish High

Total: 4
Tina Hough
Kathy Singley
Debra Sneeringer

Race

1461
1479
1452

1460
555
1483
540
543

1482
1488
1475
1478
1465
1473
1459

570

1467
1495
1496
1500
1469

1470
1486
1487

Age On
Number Race Day

12
12
10

29
25
27
26
29

33
38
35
35
37
37
35

41

53
59
56
55
51

62
67
66

Age
Group

12 & under
12 & under
12 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49

50 - 59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69

City

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville

Chambersburg

Salem

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Saint Thomas
Chambersburg
Red Lion
Marion

Hagerstown

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Sykesville
Greencastle

Waynesboro
Biglerville
Biglerville

Page 1 of 2
& 52
clear sky
calm

State Pace/
Mile

PA 9:18

PA 9:40

PA 10:19

PA 8:30

8:48

VA 9:21

10:46

11:06

PA 8:25

PA 8:56

PA 9:25

PA 10:04

PA 10:24

PA 10:33

MD 12:59

10:10

PA 12:17

PA 12:35

PA 12:35

MD 18:04

PA 18:14

PA 8:54

PA 9:50

PA 10:10

Timber Hill
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Downright Perfect LLC Page 2 of 2
Dash for Down Syndrome 5k & 52

October 06, 2024 clear s
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Female 60 - 69 Total: 4

4 23 38:27 Debbie Keeney 1471 62 60 - 69 Littlestown PA 12:23
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/

Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Male 12 & under Total: 3

1 6 24:41 Sam Myers 1499 8 12 & under  Chambersburg PA 7:57

2 11 28:45 Elwood Black 1453 8 12 & under  Waynesboro PA 9:15

3 13 31:14 Dawson Knoll 1472 9 12 & under  Marion PA 10:03
Male 13-19 Total: 2

1 4 24:37 Jack Myers 563 14 13-19 7:55

2 8 26:13 Weston Nitterhouse 1498 13 13-19 Chambersburg PA 8:26
Male 30-39 Total: 4

1 9 27:05 Cole Mankin 1476 35 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:43

2 10 27:33 Matthew Baker 1450 36 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:52

3 14 32:07 Thomas Breivogel Jr. 1457 38 30-39 Gettysburg PA 10:20

4 15 32:19 Andrew Hart 1464 37 30-39 Red Lion PA 10:24
Male 40 - 49 Total: 2

1 5 24:41 Jeffrey Hein 1466 47 40 - 49 Waynesboro PA 7:57

2 7 24:42 Todd Barton 1451 42 40 - 49 Fayetteville PA 7:57
Male 50 - 59 Total: 3

1 12 29:43 Bradly Kuhns 1474 54 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 9:34

2 16 56:14 Dennis Van Reenan 1501 56 50 -59 Sykesville MD 18:06

3 17 56:40 Ed High 1468 53 50 -59 Greencastle PA 18:14

ETimber Hil



